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Laatst

Tijd

Verschil %
Verschil
Volume
Omazet
Omzetwaarde

0,230
16:58:28
4,07%
0,009

500
121.825
28.019,75

Micrlairmar  Orivace Aeilinheid  Tranankaliil-heid

Open

Hoog

Laag

ISIN code
Vorige slotkoers
Vorige omzet

Rendement 12 mnd.

0,221
0,239

0,221
MLO000440477
0,221

218.405
51,32%

Hoog 12 maanden

Hoog 12 mnd. dat.

Laag 12 maanden
Laag 12 mnd. dat.
Hoog 7 dagen
Laag 7 dagen

0,315
10-06-2014
0,143
30-08-2013
0,239
0,216
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